
2024 RGVGCA/SAN BENITO INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos 319 - 316 = 635 1 Avy Martinez (Los Fresnos) 74 - 75 = 149

2 Sharyland Pioneer 340 - 348 = 688 2 Isabella Ramirez (Los Fresnos) 77 - 77 = 154

3 La Feria 353 - 356 = 709 3 Karina Rios (La Feria) 77 - 82 = 159

4 McAllen Memorial 369 - 356 = 725 4 Khloe Lopez Garza (Sharyland Pioneer) 81 - 79 = 160

5 San Benito 451 - 416 = 867 5 Maddison Woodward (Los Fresnos) 85 - 80 = 165

6 Brownsville Veterans 388 - NS = NT 6 Audrey Saucedapuentes (Los Fresnos) 83 - 84 = 167

7 Rio Grande City 445 - NS = NT Andrea Juarez (McAllen Memorial) 84 - 83 = 167

8 Donna High 485 - NS = NT 8 Alliana Briones (La Feria) 81 - 89 = 170

9 Donna North 560 - NS = NT Natalie Morales (McAllen Memorial) 87 - 83 = 170

10 Alyssa Cedillo (Sharyland Pioneer) 88 - 83 = 171

Date:  October 25-26, 2024 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  50 players

Course:  Treasure Hills GC (Harlingen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm   82°   8 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm   84°   7 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

8 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Emma Guillen (Harlingen High) 101 - NS = NT

18 Brianna Garza (Harlingen High) 100 - 96 = 196

37 Isabella Martinez (Harlingen High) 137 - 129 = 266

27 Ruby Sandoval (Brownsville Pace) 106 - 100 = 206

40 Samantha Martinez (Brownsville Pace) 159 - 154 = 313

dnf Bryanna Lira (Brownsville Pace) 161 - NS = NT

dnf Camilla Lopez (McAllen Rowe) 98 - NS = NT

27 Taylor Landez (McAllen Rowe) 103 - 103 = 206



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

9 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos 2nd Sharyland Pioneer

2 Isabella Ramirez 77 - 77 = 154 12 Peyton York 88 - 91 = 179

1 Avy Martinez 74 - 75 = 149 4 Khloe Lopez Garza 81 - 79 = 160

5 Maddison Woodward 85 - 80 = 165 10 Alyssa Cedillo 88 - 83 = 171

6 Audrey Saucedapuentes 83 - 84 = 167 24 Alyssa Mosqueda 103 - 100 = 203

26 Nayeli Barrera 98 - 107 = 205 11 Gloria Almaguer 83 - 95 = 178

TEAM TOTAL:  319 - 316 = 635 TEAM TOTAL:  340 - 348 = 688

3rd La Feria 4th McAllen Memorial

3 Karina Rios 77 - 82 = 159 6 Andrea Juarez 84 - 83 = 167

8 Alliana Briones 81 - 89 = 170 8 Natalie Morales 87 - 83 = 170

12 Miah Muñoz 90 - 89 = 179 23 Daniela Perez 106 - 96 = 202

21 Zoe Flores 105 - 96 = 201 14 Sara Rodriguez 92 - 94 = 186

29 McKayla Martinez 106 - 104 = 210 30 Ava Casas 119 - 103 = 222

TEAM TOTAL:  353 - 356 = 709 TEAM TOTAL:  369 - 356 = 725

5th San Benito 6th Brownsville Veterans

16 Krysta Serrata 98 - 91 = 189 dnf Alexis Silva 86 - NS = NT

21 Bianca Sauceda 105 - 96 = 201 25 Sofia Guerrero 101 - 103 = 204

34 Damiana Navarro 127 - 123 = 250 20 Taryna Merta 98 - 101 = 199

32 Nadia Rostro 121 - 106 = 227 19 Anapaola Nuñez 103 - 94 = 197

TEAM TOTAL:  451 - 416 = 867 TEAM TOTAL:  388 - NS = NT

7th Rio Grande City 8th Donna High

17 Janelle Gonzalez 93 - 98 = 191 15 Lauren De La Garza 93 - 95 = 188

dnf Leticia Lozano WD - NS = NT 33 Bailynn Belmarez 118 - 112 = 230

31 Khloe Iruegas 113 - 110 = 223 dnf Aaliyah Cortez 127 - NS = NT

36 Annette Rodriguez 120 - 139 = 259 39 Joanna Cardoza 147 - 149 = 296

dnf Sarah Barrera 119 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  445 - NS = NT TEAM TOTAL:  485 - NS = NT

9th Donna North

dnf Madison Gordon WD - NS = NT

35 Alexa Olvera 134 - 122 = 256

dnf Keila Rodriguez 147 - NS = NT

dnf Ana Alegria 141 - NS = NT

38 Priscilla Rodriguez 138 - 141 = 279

TEAM TOTAL:  560 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Avy Martinez Los Fresnos 74 75 149

2 Isabella Ramirez Los Fresnos 77 77 154

3 Karina Rios La Feria 77 82 159

4 Khloe Lopez Garza Sharyland Pioneer 81 79 160

5 Maddison Woodward Los Fresnos 85 80 165

6 Audrey Saucedapuentes Los Fresnos 83 84 167

Andrea Juarez McAllen Memorial 84 83 167

8 Alliana Briones La Feria 81 89 170

Natalie Morales McAllen Memorial 87 83 170

10 Alyssa Cedillo Sharyland Pioneer 88 83 171

11 Gloria Almaguer Sharyland Pioneer 83 95 178

12 Peyton York Sharyland Pioneer 88 91 179

Miah Muñoz La Feria 90 89 179

14 Sara Rodriguez McAllen Memorial 92 94 186

15 Lauren De La Garza Donna High 93 95 188

16 Krysta Serrata San Benito 98 91 189

17 Janelle Gonzalez Rio Grande City 93 98 191

18 Brianna Garza (ind) Harlingen High 100 96 196

19 Anapaola Nuñez Brownsville Veterans 103 94 197

20 Taryna Merta Brownsville Veterans 98 101 199

21 Zoe Flores La Feria 105 96 201

Bianca Sauceda San Benito 105 96 201

23 Daniela Perez McAllen Memorial 106 96 202

24 Alyssa Mosqueda Sharyland Pioneer 103 100 203

25 Sofia Guerrero Brownsville Veterans 101 103 204

26 Nayeli Barrera Los Fresnos 98 107 205

27 Ruby Sandoval (ind) Brownsville Pace 106 100 206

Taylor Landez (ind) McAllen Rowe 103 103 206

29 McKayla Martinez La Feria 106 104 210

30 Ava Casas McAllen Memorial 119 103 222

31 Khloe Iruegas Rio Grande City 113 110 223

32 Nadia Rostro San Benito 121 106 227

33 Bailynn Belmarez Donna High 118 112 230

34 Damiana Navarro San Benito 127 123 250

35 Alexa Olvera Donna North 134 122 256

36 Annette Rodriguez Rio Grande City 120 139 259

37 Isabella Martinez (ind) Harlingen High 137 129 266

38 Priscilla Rodriguez Donna North 138 141 279

39 Joanna Cardoza Donna High 147 149 296

40 Samantha Martinez (ind) Brownsville Pace 159 154 313

dnf Alexis Silva Brownsville Veterans 86 NS NT

dnf Leticia Lozano Rio Grande City WD NS NT

dnf Sarah Barrera Rio Grande City 119 NS NT

dnf Aaliyah Cortez Donna High 127 NS NT

dnf Madison Gordon Donna North WD NS NT



dnf Keila Rodriguez Donna North 147 NS NT

dnf Ana Alegria Donna North 141 NS NT

dnf Emma Guillen (ind) Harlingen High 101 NS NT

dnf Bryanna Lira (ind) Brownsville Pace 161 NS NT

dnf Camilla Lopez (ind) McAllen Rowe 98 NS NT


